
Strecke / track: 1395m

started: 36          classified: 36          not classified: 0

Pos Nr. Driver Country EntrantEntrantEntrantEntrant tour

laps
Differenz Ecart

gap

chrono

fastest lap

tour

in lap
ø speed

1 240 Kancsar Ferenc Hungary Team Vpd Racing 3 0:56,723 3 88,5 km/h

2 260 Riener Stefan Austria Team Vpd Racing 6 0:00,103 0:00,103 0:56,826 2 88,4 km/h

3 272 Van Den Brand Mats Netherlands VPD Racing 6 0:00,173 0:00,070 0:56,896 6 88,3 km/h

4 217 Babington Sean United Kingdom Dan Holland Racing 1 0:00,210 0:00,037 0:56,933 1 88,2 km/h

5 274 Zenkin Alexander Russia Aviagamma 10 0:00,240 0:00,030 0:56,963 10 88,2 km/h

6 229 Finkelstein Alexandre France Md Consulting 8 0:00,254 0:00,014 0:56,977 8 88,1 km/h

7 263 Sekioka Toshiki Japan J Blood Rf 8 0:00,276 0:00,022 0:56,999 8 88,1 km/h

8 276 Suarez Jorge Spain Jorge Suarez Garcia 8 0:00,281 0:00,005 0:57,004 8 88,1 km/h

9 264 Sirvio Jan-Mikael Finland Jan-Mikael Sirvio 9 0:00,323 0:00,042 0:57,046 9 88,0 km/h

10 258 Picot Nicolas France Picot Nicolas 6 0:00,438 0:00,115 0:57,161 6 87,9 km/h

11 251 Matsumoto Yoshito Japan Eiko Japan 9 0:00,445 0:00,007 0:57,168 6 87,8 km/h

12 277 Claes Nicolas Belgium Antwerp Karting 5 0:00,455 0:00,010 0:57,178 5 87,8 km/h

13 221 Cool Michael Belgium Autoclub Excelsior 6 0:00,469 0:00,014 0:57,192 6 87,8 km/h

14 250 Mark Ferencz Hungary Magyar Gokart Szovetseg 4 0:00,484 0:00,015 0:57,207 3 87,8 km/h

15 275 Zhaivoronok Dmytro Ukraine Ivan Piven 8 0:00,493 0:00,009 0:57,216 6 87,8 km/h

16 219 Brand Edward United Kingdom Strawberry Racing 3 0:00,495 0:00,002 0:57,218 1 87,8 km/h

17 269 Talvar Aavo Estonia Talvar Racing 5 0:00,502 0:00,007 0:57,225 4 87,8 km/h

18 225 Dileo Marco Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 5 0:00,509 0:00,007 0:57,232 4 87,7 km/h

19 226 Faria JosePedro Portugal Maria Julieta 8 0:00,515 0:00,006 0:57,238 7 87,7 km/h

20 262 Sasaki Hirotaka Japan Team Fivex 5 0:00,529 0:00,014 0:57,252 4 87,7 km/h

21 238 Jensen KasperH. Denmark kosmickart.dk 9 0:00,590 0:00,061 0:57,313 6 87,6 km/h

22 218 Beasley Sam United States Maxspeed Group 4 0:00,590 0:00,000 0:57,313 4 87,6 km/h

23 252 Montemayor Eugenio Mexico Roberto Elizondo 9 0:00,598 0:00,008 0:57,321 9 87,6 km/h

24 267 Stien Nikolai Norway Gm Motorsport 10 0:00,617 0:00,019 0:57,340 9 87,6 km/h

25 273 Villamil Sebastian Colombia Sebastian Villamil 7 0:00,621 0:00,004 0:57,344 7 87,6 km/h

26 278 Ballering Stephen Spain Stephen Ballering 6 0:00,627 0:00,006 0:57,350 6 87,6 km/h

27 244 Kristensen Nicolai Denmark Rs-Competition 8 0:00,632 0:00,005 0:57,355 8 87,6 km/h

28 281 De Maio Josh Australia Int. Karting Distributor 4 0:00,800 0:00,168 0:57,523 4 87,3 km/h

29 242 Kinsman Daniel New Zealand Daniel Kinsman 9 0:00,821 0:00,021 0:57,544 9 87,3 km/h

30 270 Tasdelen Gün Turkey Altan Murat Tasdelen 9 0:01,083 0:00,262 0:57,806 8 86,9 km/h

31 254 Mousavi Farhad Iran Formula Sport Co. 9 0:01,282 0:00,199 0:58,005 9 86,6 km/h

32 259 Posch Pascal Switzerland Kart-Club Oerlikon 4 0:01,284 0:00,002 0:58,007 3 86,6 km/h

33 228 Fauzy Farriz Malaysia Krs Racing Team 9 0:01,324 0:00,040 0:58,047 9 86,5 km/h

34 210 Alves Yuri Brazil Wilton Santos Jr. 5 0:01,976 0:00,652 0:58,699 2 85,6 km/h

35 216 Asmasoebrata AldinoBagus Indonesia Krs Racing Team 1 0:02,635 0:00,659 0:59,358 1 84,6 km/h

36 268 Szigeti Steven Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 2 0:03,334 0:00,699 1:00,057 1 83,6 km/h

Clerk of the Course: Reinhard Tropp / Thomas Lainer / Ramiro Brito  Race director: Nigel Edwards

Stewards: Ian Watson / Matthew Norman / Roger Sheffield

Scrutineer: Paul Klaassen / Colin Ringham

Time Keeping: KART-DATA timing service  Franz Schieszler / Martin Summerer
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